
LOT 18 UNIT 19 THREE RIVERS ESTA

WD 1110-1501, 1110-1500, WD 1155

SCOTT GARY A/LANIER CINDY S
P O BOX 807
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-0807

00-00-00-01167-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.19 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/10/2015 DF 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

31,820
7,000
18,000
56,820
30,936
25,884

HX HB 25,000
884

56,820
0

54,448

1155/2764 8/01/2008 WD Q V 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK REAL ESTATE INVE

GARY A SCOTT & CIND

1110/1501 2/07/2007 WD U V 08 19,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERIKA DAVIS

COOK REAL ESTATE IN

2025
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27294 M H 371 08/27/2008

2009HX Base Yr

513 SW CENTRAL TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 560 109.9000 103.31 57,854 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2009 Heated Area: 560

BAS 560 100 560 31,820

560 560 31,820

BAS= W40 S14 E40 N14$.

BAS

40

14

40

14

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


